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Tammy Jones

From: Shad Brown
Sent: Monday, March 17, 2025 8:21 AM
To: Tammy Jones; Francisco Enriquez Quintana; Freddy Proctor; Jennifer Street; Priscilla Shorty
Subject: RE: BALLANTINE 34-09-32 4A - INC - 714001930
Attachments: image000000.JPG; image000000.JPG; image000000.JPG

Weedy Debris: Comply with rule 606, remove and properly dispose of debris.
Weedy debris have been removed and properly disposed of.

Unmarked Guy line Anchor: Install proper guy line markers per Rule 1003.a
Guy line marker has been marked with marker.

Hilcorp
Shad Brown
Area 1
505-609-3449
505-634-8207

From: Tammy Jones <tajones@hilcorp.com>
Sent: Monday, March 10, 2025 6:35 AM
To: Francisco Enriquez Quintana <Francisco.Quintana@hilcorp.com>; Freddy Proctor <fproctor@hilcorp.com>; Jennifer Street
<jstreet@hilcorp.com>; Priscilla Shorty <pshorty@hilcorp.com>; Shad Brown <shbrown@hilcorp.com>; Tammy Jones
<tajones@hilcorp.com>
Subject: BALLANTINE 34-09-32 4A - INC - 714001930

Today's
Date: 3/10/2025

Well Name: BALLANTINE 34-09-32 4A Location: Sec: 32 Twn: 034N Rng: 009W

API
Number: 05.067.09460 Footage: 1259' FNL & 1057' FEL

Operator: Hilcorp Energy Company Area/Run/MSO: 01 0101 Francisco Enriquez
Quintana

Meter #: 06633101 Pipeline: HEC

INC
Number: 714001930 Agency: ECMC Inspector: Corey Mcdonough

Type of
INC: Written Photos Required: Yes Due Date: 3/21/2025

Issue of
Concern:

This inspection is also in response to resolution doc # 403651625 stating corrective actions’ have been completed. It
was observed in this inspection that the previously observed corrective actions’ regarding weedy debris and
stormwater have only been partially addressed. During the inspection the following compliance issues were
observed:

Weedy debris remain lining the western edge of the pad.
- Weedy Debris: Comply with rule 606, remove and properly dispose of debris.
- Unmarked Guyline Anchor: Install proper guy line markers per Rule 1003.a
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